
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTC 

1 

2 

No. 

70 

77 

22 

32 

777 

6 

24 

711 

01 

626 

53 

131 

10 

113 

37 

13 

1X 

71 

35 

29 

89X 

14 

43 

52 

333 

331 

129 

42 

44 

97 

610 

85 

71 

91 

Name 

Gil Smith 

Curt Trawick 

Dez White 

Jerry Digges 

John Allen 

Kirk Lawrence 

Brian Rosati 

Philip Grabow 

Kevin Harvey 

Donnie Hylton 

Jack McAfee Jr 

Stanley Soldz 

Matthew Hile 

Robert Hooge 

Kenneth Harper 

Bryan Baum 

Fred Evans 

Mark Nunnally 

David Farmer 

Christopher Tucker 

Michael Fitzpatrick 

Dennis Moravec 

Brendan Shattles 

Darren Brady 

Christopher Tuttell 

Scott Oliver 

James Cathers 

Eric Hedberg 

Frank Calhoun 

James Patterson 

Michele Hylton 

Lee Brown 

Joel Morrison 

Todd Kaley 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Z06 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

Porsche 911 TT 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

CHEVROLET CORVETTE ZO6 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Scion FR-S 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet C6 Z06 Corvette 

Ferrari 360 Challenge 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW M3 

Nissan 370z 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevy Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevy Corvette 

Acura NSX 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette ZO6 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang 

Honda s2000 

Honda S2000 

Overall BestTm 

1:29.779 

1:31.006 

1:34.016 

1:34.302 

1:39.692 

1:41.782 

1:43.225 

1:33.017 

1:33.154 

1:36.516 

1:38.620 

1:39.851 

1:40.533 

1:42.124 

1:44.445 

1:46.713 

1:51.378 

1:32.496 

1:35.889 

1:39.852 

1:41.914 

1:43.323 

1:45.724 

1:47.841 

1:59.305 

1:37.247 

1:39.715 

1:44.117 

1:44.602 

1:46.661 

1:55.586 

1:38.760 

1:40.174 

In Session 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

8 

51 

717 

185 

986 

238 

119 

404 

64 

17 

291 

92 

45 

37x 

54 

171 

65 

81 

Name 

Keith Gilbertson 

John Rairigh 

Eric Donovan 

Paul Aron 

Emmanuel Baako 

Andrew Meek 

Kristi Baum 

Jake Thiewes 

John Perkins 

Team Danny Parkhurst 

David Rensel 

Marcus Luttrell 

Mario Kuan 

Brad Wagner 

John Haff 

Don Ratliff 

Jens Polte 

NICK BERNARDO 

Class 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Make/Model 

bmw 325i 

Mazda MX5 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

Scion FR-S 

Acura ITR 

BMW 325is 

BMW M3 

Porsche 944 

BMW 325i 

Nissan Sentra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

Chevy Corvette 

BMW M3 

honda s2000 

Overall BestTm 

1:47.025 

1:49.774 

1:52.873 

2:06.806 

1:44.906 

1:52.477 

1:56.751 

1:59.548 

1:44.151 

1:45.723 

1:46.485 

1:48.092 

1:48.658 

1:49.542 

1:38.562 

1:38.633 

1:40.646 

In Session 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 3 

Notes 

NO PAPER WORK 
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